LAR TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI d.o.o
SI/07/2017
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
O
b
lik
o
va

Recommended approx.
max. roller speed m/s
Ordering example:
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Driven sprocket roller K150
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Page 62
T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
T
N
I
S
IS
T
E
M
I
Type:         K150 G2V Z10
(continuous drive)                                   - NP
(discontinuous drive)                    - PP
(welded)                                                  - Var
DRIVEN 3/8”x7/32”
 PIPE DESIGNS :
 - Galvanised metal pipe
 - Inox metal pipe
 - Aluminium pipe
 - Plastic tube
ROLLER DESCRIPTION
  SERIES : K     - Metal bearing system
  CLASS : 1  - Light-duty roller
  TYPE : 50  - With regular tooth system
  DESIGN:   G2V -  Double-sprocket driven
  SPROCKET : Z10 - 10 sprocket teeth, division 3/8”x7/32”
  DRIVE : NP -  Close-fitting and welded continuous drive
   PP  - Discontinuous drive (for friction driving)
 USABILITY : - Suitable for lightweight loads
  - Low surface-sensitive roller
  - With precision bearings and also suitable for smaller axial loads
 APPLICATION : - In-house transport technology
  - Design suitable also for Stop&go technology
 CHARACTERISTICS :  - Precise and smooth operation of driven rollers
     - It ensures stable guidance for all roller drive
transmission designs
     - Lightweight and smooth running driven roller
     - Resistant metal sprocket
        AXIS DESIGNS :
 - Internal thread
 - External thread       – A low BM 8 nut is added (DIN 439)
for axis (fi8-BM8, fi10-BM10)
 MATERIAL:  - Sprocket :  from steel, 3/8”x7/32” Z 10, with built-in groove ball
bearing 608 that is available in 2RS or ZZ design.
    - Seal :
    - Bushing :  plastic
    - Slide ring :  plastic (for discontinuous drive mechanism PP)
      CHAIN :  - Type  06B-1  single-row (DIN 8187)
K150
30 x 1.5        8,10  50   0.3  20
40 x 1.5  8,10 50   0.4
50 x 2,8  12,14, 50  0,5 200
40 x 1,5 6,8,10 14 14 0,4 200
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Z 10     608
00-80 C    50 daN
Type:       K150 G2V Z10

Recommended approx.
max. roller speed m/s
Ordering example:
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Driven sprocket roller K755
Type:       K755 G2V Z15
(Welded)                                              - Var
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
DRIVEN 5/8”x3/8”
T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
T
N
I
S
IS
T
E
M
I
Page 88
 PIPE DESIGNS :
 - Galvanised metal pipe
 - Inox metal pipe
ROLLER DESCRIPTION
  SERIES : K     - Metal bearing system
  CLASS : 7  - Heavy-duty roller
  TYPE : 50  - With regular tooth system
  DESIGN:   G2V -  Double-sprocket driven
  SPROCKET : Z15 - 15 sprocket teeth, division 5/8”x3/8”
  DRIVE : NP -  Continuous drive – welded
 USABILITY : - Suitable for maximum loads
  - Low surface-sensitive roller
  - With precision bearings and also suitable for axial loads
 APPLICATION : - In-house transport technology
  - Not suitable for Stop&go technology
 CHARACTERISTICS :  - Durable metal sprocket
     - Precise and smooth operation of driven rollers
     - It ensures stable guidance for continuous roller drive
     - Smooth running, surface-resistant and durable roller
        AXIS DESIGNS :
 - Internal thread
 - External thread       – a low BM 20 nut is added (DIN 439)
for axis (fi20- BM20)
 MATERIAL:  - Sprocket :  from steel, 5/8”×3/8” Z 15, with built-in standard
groove ball bearing 6204 that is available in 2RS or
ZZ design.
    - Seal :  simple, plastic
    - Bushing :  plastic
      CHAIN :  - Type  10B-1  single-row (DIN 8187)
a=18 mm, b=26 mm, c=18 mm, N=60 mm
sprocket 5/8”x3/8”,    T=76.36 mm,
d
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
T
c
EL = AL
ba
N
Max. roller speed: 0.9m/s
Z 15     6204    EP-2
00-80 C    500 daN
Type:       K755 G2V Z15
Page 89

Recommended approx.
max. roller speed m/s
Ordering example:
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Driven sprocket roller K758
Type:       K758 G1V Z18
(Welded)                                              - Var
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
DRIVEN 5/8”x3/8”
T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
T
N
I
S
IS
T
E
M
I
Page 90
 PIPE DESIGNS :
 - Galvanised metal pipe
 - Inox metal pipe
ROLLER DESCRIPTION
  SERIES : K     - Metal bearing system
  CLASS : 7  - Heavy-duty roller
  TYPE : 50  - With regular tooth system
  DESIGN:   G1V -  Driven single-sprocket roller
  SPROCKET : Z18 - 18 sprocket teeth, division 5/8”x3/8”
  DRIVE : NP -  Continuous drive – welded
 USABILITY : - Suitable for maximum loads
  - Low surface-sensitive roller
  - With precision bearings and also suitable for axial loads
 APPLICATION : - In-house transport technology
  - Not suitable for Stop&go technology
 CHARACTERISTICS :  - Durable metal sprocket
     - Precise and smooth operation of driven rollers
     - It ensures stable guidance for continuous roller drive
     - Smooth running, surface-resistant and durable roller
        AXIS DESIGNS :
 - Internal thread
 - External thread       – a low BM 20 nut is added (DIN 439)
for axis (fi20- BM20)
 MATERIAL:  - Sprocket :  from steel, 5/8”x3/8” Z 18, with a built-in standard-
groove ball bearing 6204 that is available in 2RS or
ZZ design.
    - Seal :  simple, plastic
    - Bushing :  plastic
      CHAIN :  - Type  10B-1  single-row (DIN 8187)
a=18 mm, c=18 mm,   N=70 mm
sprocket 5/8”x3/8”,    T=91.42 mm,
T
d
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
EL=AL
ca
T N
Max. roller speed: 0.9m/s
Z 18     6204    EP-2
00-80 C    500 daN
Type:       K758 G1V Z18
Page 91

Recommended approx.
max. roller speed m/s
Ordering example:
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
Driven sprocket roller K758
Type:       K758 G2V Z18
(Welded)                                            - Var
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
DRIVEN 5/8”x3/8”
T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
T
N
I
S
IS
T
E
M
I
Page 92
 PIPE DESIGNS :
 - Galvanised metal pipe
 - Inox metal pipe
ROLLER DESCRIPTION
  SERIES : K     - Metal bearing system
  CLASS : 7  - Heavy-duty roller
  TYPE : 50  - With regular tooth system
  DESIGN:   G2V -  Driven single-sprocket roller
  SPROCKET : Z18 - 18 sprocket teeth, division 5/8”x3/8”
  DRIVE : NP -  Continuous drive – welded
 USABILITY : - Suitable for maximum loads
  - Low surface-sensitive roller
  - With precision bearings and also suitable for axial loads
 APPLICATION : - In-house transport technology
  - Not suitable for Stop&go technology
 CHARACTERISTICS :  - Durable metal sprocket
     - Precise and smooth operation of driven rollers
     - It ensures stable guidance for continuous roller drive
     - Smooth running, surface-resistant and durable roller
        AXIS DESIGNS :
 - Internal thread
 - External thread       – a low BM 20 nut is added (DIN 439)
for axis (fi20- BM20)
 MATERIAL:  - Sprocket :  from steel, 5/8”x3/8” Z 18, with a built-in
standardgroove ball bearing 6204 that is available in
2RS or ZZ design.
    - Seal :  simple, plastic
    - Bushing :  plastic
      CHAIN :  - Type  10B-1  single-row (DIN 8187)
a=18 mm, b=26 mm, c=18 mm, N=70 mm
sprocket 5/8”x3/8”,    T=91.42 mm,
d
TRANSPORTNI SISTEMI
T
c
EL = AL
ba
N
Max. roller speed: 0.9m/s
Z 18     6204    EP-2
00-80 C    500 daN
Type:       K758 G2V Z18
Page 93